

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1486 OF 2005

UNNI @ UNNIKRISHNAN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 30/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

M/s. R. Satish & B.S. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the appellants submitted that there are no additional documents to be  
filed.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)